
Key

Female Profile in Stone

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15

Symbol Cat. No.

B5200
168
169
310
317

451
503
535
645

648
762
844
928

3799

3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1412
3529
2092

18810
410

864
3390
699
653

10947
4327
758

4980
4215

5689

Skeins

0.6
1.5
0.9
7.9
0.2

0.4
1.5
0.3
0.3

4.6
1.9
0.4
2.1
1.8

2.4


